
Agent Name County Email 

Alexander, Katherine L Webster County  katie.alexander@uky.edu 

Allen, Lynnette Breckinridge County lallen@uky.edu 

Bowling, Brittany N Leslie County bnel226@uky.edu  

Bowling, Joan I Kenton County jbowling@uky.edu 

Broderick, Amanda E Lewis County Aemc229@uky.edu  

Buchanan, Nellie R Morgan County Nbuchana@uky.edu  

Buckman, Cabrina L  Washington County Clbu226@uky.edu  

Calvert, Tiffany L Ohio County tlca227@uky.edu 

Cheek, Heather R Mason County Hrch229@uky.edu  

Chowning, Ruth M  Bullitt County rchownin@uky.edu  

Cline, Janey C Hart County jccl239@uky.edu  

Cockerham, Brenda G Johnson County bcockerh@uky.edu  

Cowles, Tracy R Butler County tthornto@uky.edu 

Crain, Jordan E Green County  jecr233@uky.edu 

Creed, Mary E Woodford County elizabeth.coots@uky.edu  

Dame, Amanda J McLean County amanda.dame@uky.edu 

Davidson, Lora B Harlan County lbda223@uky.edu  

Decker, Mary E Muhlenberg County mede236@uky.edu 

Faris, Alivia E Lawrence County alivia.faris@uky.edu  

Fawbush, Sheila K Shelby County sfawbush@uky.edu   

Flores, Thays A Estill County tafl222@email.uky.edu 
 

Ford, Danielle L Marion County dlford2@uky.edu  

Fryman, Donna J Fleming County dfryman@uky.edu 
 

Goodman, Melissa L Hickman County mgoodman@uky.edu 

Gwishiri, Nicole C Bath County ncgw222@uky.edu 
 

Hance, Rachel L Logan County Rachel.Hance@uky.edu 

Hardy, Amanda L Henderson County amanda.hardy@uky.edu 

Harris, Jill B Todd County jbharris@uky.edu 

Hawkins, Jamille B Monroe County jbha244@uky.edu  

Hetterman, Judith M Owen County jhetterm@uky.edu  

Hilterbran, Whitney R Scott County wrhi226@uky.edu  

Hixson, Mary E Garrard County mhixson@uky.edu  

Howard, Lora F Clay County lhoward@uky.edu  

Hughes, Caroline S Robertson County cshu232@uky.edu  

Jessie, Karli M Jessamine County kmje222@uky.edu  

Jones, Peggy F  Rowan County pfjo223@uky.edu  

Jury, Katherine H Hopkins County ksha232@uky.edu 

Kingsland, Elizabeth M Fayette County ekingsla@uky.edu  

Lovett, Edith M Pulaski County elovett@uky.edu  

Mason, Diane M Boone County dmmason@uky.edu 

Mayrand, Hannah M Montgomery County hmleon2@uky.edu 
 

Messenger, Deborah L Cumberland County dlme222@uky.edu 

Noe, G C Madison County gcnoe@uky.edu  

Nuetzman, Christy P Clinton County christy.nuetzman@uky.edu  

O'Bryan, Judith C Laurel County jobryan@uky.edu  
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Osborne, Crystal G Owsley County crystal.osborne@uky.edu  

Parrett, Dayna E Hardin County  dayna.parrett@uky.edu  

Price, Alethea A  Boyle County aapric3@uky.edu  

Price, Rachael L  Grant County r.price@uky.edu  

Proctor, Jane E Trimble County jproctor@uky.edu 
 

Redding, Kendyl M Menifee County kmwh224@uky.edu 
 

Rex, Ronda F Campbell County rrex@uky.edu  

Shepherd, Deborah L Casey County dlshephe@uky.edu 
 

Showalter, Madison M Nicholas County msh243@uky.edu  

Smith, Shannon D Bracken County s.smith@uky.edu  

Sumpter, Sarah M Martin County smsu223@uky.edu 
 

Taul, Natalie F Grayson County natalie.taul@uky.edu 

White, Ashley N Caldwell County anwhit6@uky.edu 

Wooley, Denise J McCracken County denise.wooley@uky.edu  

Wynn, Vicki T Marshall County vicki.wynn@uky.edu 

York, Angie L Lyon County alyo222@uky.edu  
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